Phone Directory

cugal asnal Employees of Collage of Law

LWAT UNIVERSITY

Administrative manager office

Name Extension Email

Anwar Alhajrey
Managing director

84111 Anwar.alhajrey@ku.edu.kw

Haila Alfahed 86354 Haila.alfahed@ku.edu.kw

Department of Employee Affairs
Head of Department of Employee Affairs

Nouf Aljeeran Nouf.aljeeran@ku.edu.kw

Hind Alhnaidi 84631 hend.alhnidi@ku.edu.kw

Department of The Financial Affairs

Khaled Alsheitan

Head of Department of The Financial Affairs 84097 el sldbelrmplousdinlo

Haitham Aadwan 84300 Haitham.radwan@ku.edu.kw

Department of faculty member Service Affairs

Head of Department of faculty member
Service Affairs

Department of Services and Follow-Up

Hameed Alaneezy 84567 Hameed.alaneezy@ku.edu.kw
Hussain Alshammary 86015 Hussain.alshammary@ku.edu.kw
Ashraf Hamdi 88010 Aly.ashraf@ku.edu.kw
Dean Office
Eqbal Alajran 84076 Eqgbal.alajran@ku.edu.kw
Abdullah Al-enzi Alenzi.abdullah@ku.edu.kw
Weqar Haider 84256 Wagqar.haider@ku.edu.kw

Majed Alzeftawei 84043 Maged.e@ku.edu.kw



Abdulrahman Alkandari Abdulrahman.alkandari@ku.edu.kw

Qamer Menhas 84256 Qamar.minhasa@ku.edu.kw
Mariam Almatouq 86037 Maryam.almatouq@ku.edu.kw
Shoug Almutairi 84089 Shawg.almutairi@ku.edu.kw
Anwar Alenezi 84095 anwar.alenezi@ku.edu.kw

Heba Ibrahim 86787

Vice Deans of Student Affairs Office

Vice Deans of Student 84548 vdsa@law.ku.edu.kw
Amal Ghonim 84705 Amal.ghonim@ku.edu.kw
Amena Alqadery 84355 Amena.alqadery@ku.edu.kw

Office of Guidance and Counseling Office

Anwar Alraghib
Head of office of Guidance and Counseling 84558 Anwar.alraghib@ku.edu.kw
Office
Haya Alamiry 84561 Haya.alamiry@ku.edu.kw
Abrar Esmail 84563 A.esmail@ku.edu.kw
Anwar Al-Kandari 84559 Anwar.alkandari@ku.edu.kw
Hessa AlMathen 84564 Hissah.almethen@ku.edu.kw
Heba Shabkouh Heba.shabkouh@ku.edu.kw
Control Committee
Tasnim Al Roumi 88261 Tasneem.alrumi@ku.edu.kw
Naser Ahmad Naser.ahmad@ku.edu.kw
Fatemah khalf Bouhamad 84585 Fatemah.kh@ku.edu.kw

Alumni Office
Vice Dean For planning, consulting and training Office

Head of Consulting and Training office 84941

Dalal Alrubaian 84356 d.alrubaian@ku.edu.kw



Hessah Alderaan

86340

Hessah.alderaan@ku.edu.kw

Vice Dean For research & graduate studies Office

Aminah Alamer
Gomaa Youssef

Anwar Al-Kandari

Nehal Alanbaey
Alaa Hamada
Fatemah Bouhamad

Mohammed Hegazy

Jawzah Almutairi
Shaimaa sallam

Tahani Aladwani

Salwa Hujeji
Noha Eldessooki

Anwar Alenezi

Fatma Yousef

Essam Mohammed

Sarah Alotaibii

86404

86401

Aminah.alamer@ku.edu.kw
gomaa.youssef@ku.edu.kw

Anwar.alkandari@ku.edu.kw

Academic Accreditation Unit

Private Law Department

84599

84667

86114

Nehal.alanbaey@ku.edu.kw
Alaa.hamada@ku.edu.kw
Fatemah.bouhamad@ku.edu.kw

mohamed.hegazy@ku.edu.kw

Criminal Law Department

86322

84676

Jawzah.almutairi@ku.edu.kw
shaimaa.sallam@ku.edu.kw

Tahany.aladwany@ku.edu.kw

International law Department

84843

84583

86575

Salwa.hujeji@ku.edu.kw

Noha.eldessooki@ku.edu.kw

Public Law Department

84359

88278

86356

Fatma.yousef@ku.edu.kw

Essam.mohammed@ku.edu.kw

Sarah.alotaibi1 @ku.edu.kw


mailto:Noha.eldessooki@ku.edu.kw
mailto:noha.eldessooki@ku.edu.kw
mailto:noha.eldessooki@ku.edu.kw

